Aug 18 2024 (20:55) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Tirupati Special Fare Special/07455 - Exp - SCR
KCG/Kacheguda to TPTY/Tirupati
11h 55m - 637 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KCG |Kacheguda 22:30 0 | 0 41 |489 |SCR
2 UR Umdanagar 23:00 23:01 Tm (0 |1 20 |67 [581 |SCR
3 |SHNR |Shadnagar 23:29 23:30 Tm [0 |1 52 |70 |650 [SCR
4 |JCL Jadcherla 00:01 00:03 2m |0 |2 |88 |53 |539 |SCR
5 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 00:23 00:25 2m (0 |2 [106 |71 [509 [SCR
6 |WPR |Wanaparti Road 01:10 01:11 Tm |0 |2 159 |54 SCR
7 GWD |Gadwal Junction 01:35 01:37 2m [0 |2 181 |54 SCR
8 KRNT |Kurnool City 02:38 02:40 2m |0 |2 236 |48 [294 |SCR
9 DHNE [Dhone Junction 03:48 03:50 2m [0 |2 291 |57 |424 [SCR
10 |GY Gooty Junction 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |2 |346 |72 |365 |SCR
11 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 06:28 06:30 2m (0 |2 [463 |67 |[166 [SCR
12 [HX Kadapa Junction 07:05 07:07 2m |0 |2 502 |68 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
13 [(RU Renigunta Junction 08:58 09:00 2m (0 |2 627 |7 115 [SCR
14 |TPTY |Tirupati 10:25 0 |2 |637 |- 163 |SCR

Aug 18 2024 (20:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



